
     

 

 

  

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

    
  

 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

  
 

 

 
 

  

  

Small Business Enterprise CCNA QUALIFIED VENDORS 
CCNA Firms 
A2O Consulting LLC 
Advanced Engineering & Design, Inc. 
Advanced Systems Engineering, Inc. 
Alfka, LLC 
Ambit Engineering, LLC 
Anticus Engineering, LLC 
Applied Ecology, Inc. 
Applied Sciences Consulting, Inc. 
AREHNA 
Austin Construction Group, Inc. 
Baslee Engineering Solutions 
Bayer United Engineering Consultants, LLC 
Benro Enterprises, Inc. DBA Rocha Controls 
Brady & Anglin Consulting Engineers of Florida 
Brightwater Solutions, LLC 
C. B. Goldsmith & Associates, Inc. 
Cumbey & Fair, Inc 
Dark Moss, LLC 

Dialogue Public Relations LLC 
Electrical Design Associates, Inc. 
Engineering Design Technologies Corp (EDT) 
Engineering Matrix, Inc. 
Environmental Engineering Consultants, Inc. 
Ferguson Land Surveyors, PLLC 
Griner Engineering, Inc. 
Gulf Atlantic Engineers, PA 
H2R Corp. 
Hahn Engineering, Inc. 
Hall Engineering Group 
Hodge Management, LLC 
Holmes Architects 
Hyatt Survey Services, Inc. 
Janicki Environmental, Inc. 
Kempton Rinard, Inc 
Land & Water Engineering Science, Inc. 
LightHouse Engineering, Inc dba LHE 
Master Consulting Engineers, Inc. 
McKiernan Consulting Services LLC 
Meskel & Associates Engineering 
Metzger & Willard, Inc. 
NovelEsolutions, Inc. 
OHC Environmental Engineering, Inc. 

Contact 
David Yonge 
William G. Reidy, P.E., President 
David S. Bess 
Luis Alfredo Cely 
Frank Pyrtle 
Jeanne Berg, P.E. 
Claudia Listopad 
Elie G. Araj 
Jessica McRory 
Keith Coats P.E. 
Dilip K. Mundkur 
Marcello Tavernari 
Raymond Rocha 
Rudolph Myers 
Kelly Bishop 
Robert Whitcomb 
Timothy E. Bourne, PE 
Richard Peterika 

Michelle Klase Robinson 
Dameion Donaldson 
Bob Hallman 
Anita Crosby 
Ann Wallace, President 
Terry Ferguson 
Joseph H. Griner III 
Richard Coates 
Thai Nguyen 
Jeffrey Hahn 
Keith W. Hall 
Jessica Hodge 
Scott Holmes, AIA 
Pamela A. Hyatt 
Susan Janicki 
James T. Kempton 
Dikran Kalaydjian 
Brad Foran, P.E. 
Armando Castellon, PE 
Cece McKiernan 
Antoinette D. Meskel, P.E. 
Nancy Metzger 
Liza Grudin 
James Rizk 

Phone 
352-572-4447 
727-526-9158 
727-540-9396 
813-544-2866 
813-417-5828 
813-642-3965 
321-499-3336 
813-228-0900 
813-944-3464 
813-917-9267 
813-985-7800 
813-460-2199 
812-628-5584 
813-621-2000 
727-321-3688 
727-540-0456 
727-797-8982 
813-532-3440 

727-580-9013 
813-367-3536 
813-289-8080 
727-573-4656 
813-237-3781 
727-230-9606 
727-822-2335 
727-755-1609 
727-541-3444 
813-831-8599 
813-374-2121 
813-507-0506 
727-216-6710 
941-748-4693 
727-895-7722 
813-258-0066 
727-202-8958 
727-726-7856 
813-287-3600 
813-966-1265 
813-325-9313 
813-977-6005 
239-220-4138 
813-626-8156 

Email 
david@A2Oconsultant.com 
reidy@aed-fl.com 
david@ase2000.com 
alfredo@alfka.com 
frank@pyrtle.com 
jberg@anticuseng.com 
clistopad@appliedecologyinc.com 
earaj@appliedfl.com 
jmcrory@arehna.com 
kcoats@acgtampa.com 
dilip@besinceng.com 
mtavernari@bayerunited.com 
mtyl@rochacontrols.com 
batampa@gmail.com 
kbishop@brightwatersol.com 
rwhitcomb@gbgoldsmith.com 
tbourne@cumbeyfair.com 
rick@darkmoss.com 

mrobinson@dialogue-pr.com 
ddonaldson@goeda.com 
bhall@edt1.com 
Anitac@engmtx.com 
awallace@eec-tampabay.com 
Terry@flsurveyors.com 
joe@grinerengineers.com 
richard@gulfatlanticengineers.com 
tnguyen@h2rcorp.com 
jjhahn@hahneng.com 
donna.hall@hallenggroup.com 
jessica@hodgemanagement.com 
info@holmes-architects.com 
pam@hyattsurvey.com 
SJanicki@JanickiEnvironmental.com 
robinL@krflorida.com 
dikran@lwes.net 
bforan@lighthouseenginc.com 
marketing@mcengineers.com 
cece@mckiernancounsulting.us 
Tina@meskelengineering.com 
nmetzger@metzgerwillard.com 
liza.grudin@novelesolutions.com 
ohcadmin@ohcnet.com 

City 
Brandon 
Pinellas Park 
Clearwater 
Tampa 
Wimauma 
Riverview 
Tampa 
Tampa 
Tampa 
Riverview 
Temple Terrace 
Tampa 
Tampa 
Tampa 
St. Petersburg 
Clearwater 
Clearwater 
Tampa 

Clearwater 
Tampa 
Tampa 
St. Petersburg 
Tampa 
Clearwater 
St. Petersburg 
Clearwater 
Pinellas Park 
Tampa 
Tampa 
Seminole 
Indian Shores 
Bradenton 
St. Petersburg 
Tampa 
St. Petersburg 
Safety Harbor 
Tampa 
Tampa 
Jacksonville 
Tampa 
Seffner 
Tampa 

SBE  Expiration Date 
2/27/2027 
6/2/2025 
3/1/2025 
2/12/2027 
7/2/2027 
2/28/2025 
5/2/2025 
2/1/2025 
5/2/2025 
7/31/2027 
2/28/2026 
10/16/2027 
3/4/2025 
10/17/2026 
2/28/2026 
4/9/2026 
12/8/2025 
5/29/2027 

3/1/2025 
11/9/2025 
12/17/2024 
6/2/2025 
6/15/2025 
3/1/2025 
4/27/2025 
10/1/2026 
3/4/2025 
8/14/2026 
2/28/2026 
3/4/2025 
8/17/2025 
12/11/2027 
3/2/2025 
3/15/2025 
4/4/2025 
4/12/2025 
1/20/2025 
8/26/2025 
4/4/2025 
2/9/2025 
5/23/2025 
3/4/2025 

Architectural Civil Coastal Management Construction Management Drainage Electrical Environmental Geotechnical Hazardous HVAC Hydrogeological Landscape Architect Mapping/GIS Services Mechanical Planning Services Plumbing Roadway Solid Waste Structural Surveying Transportation/Traffic Utilities Waste Other Category 
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Staff Trainings 

Permitting, wetland delineation and 

Arboricultural Consulting and Tree 
Inventories 
Public relations services - public outreach 

Outreach, meeting planning and 

PBA Design Group, Inc. Howard Piper 813-626-2540 hpiper@pbadesigngroup.com Tampa 5/29/2027 X X Roofing inspection and building envelope 
specialists 

Phoenix Engineering Group, Inc. 
PlaceMaker Design Studio   
Prism Engineering Solutions, LLC 
Pritchett Steinbeck Group Inc. 
Ramos Engineering and Associates, L.L.C. 
Singhofen & Associates 
The Valerin Group, Inc. 

Transystems Corporation dba Transystems 
Utility Consultants of Florida, LLC 
Veith Engineering & Business Solutions, LLC 
Vinco Engineering LLC 
Waller Consulting Engineering LLC 
WEY Engineering, PLLC 

Rhett R. Jackson 
Chris Anuszkiewicz 
John C. Mizak 
Cynthia Grizzle 
Gilberto Ramos 
Robert B. Gaylord 
Valerie Ciudad-Real 

Rachel Maxwell 
Melanie Porter 
Bryan Veith 
Jose Olvera 
Philip Waller 
Matthew G. Wey, 

813-963-0888 
727-726-6124 
727-804-5116 
813-215-1273 
813-453-0935 
407-679-3001 
813-751-0478 

727-822-4151 
727-307-9393 
941-74-3422 
386-627-6751 
813-220-4413 
813 924-6910 

rjackson@phoenixeng.us 
chris@placemakerdesignstudio.com 
johnmizakpe@gmail.com 
admin@psgplans.com 
gramos@ramosengineering.com 
rbg@saiengineers.com 
valeriec@valerin-group.com 

rmaxwell@transystems.com 
utilityconsultantsofflorida@gmail.com 
bveith@veithsolutions.com 
joseo@vincoengineering.com 
wallerconsultingengineering@gmail.com 
mwey@weyeng.com 

Tampa 
Dunedin 
Land O Lakes 
Tampa 
Brandon 
Orlando 
Tampa 

Clearwater 
Largo 
Bradenton 
Tampa 
Tampa 
Tampa 

3/2/2025 
8/26/2025 
2/27/2026 
10/2/2025 
5/18/2026 
10/31/2025 
7/12/2025 

12/3/2026 
2/28/2025 
6/14/2025 
10/11/2025 
12/8/2025 
5/3/2025 
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Public Relations, Marketing, 
Communications Consulting Services 

Fire Protection 
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